
BSM500M-96
Monocrystalline 96 cells 440w-500w
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96(8×12)

3.2mm

1956×1310×45

Module

Peak Power Watts-P MAX (Wp)*

Power Output Tolerance-P MAX (W)

Maximum Power Voltage-V MPP (V)

Maximum Power Current-I MPP (A)

Open Circuit Voltage-V OC (V)

Short Circuit Current-I SC (A)

Module Efficiency nm (%)

460

48.01

9.59

58.75

9.78

17.95

BSM440M-96 BSM450M-96 BSM460M-96 BSM470M-96 BSM480M-96 BSM490M-96 BSM500M-96

440

47.78

9.21

58.50

9.40

17.17

450

47.87

9.40

58.57

9.73

17.56

470

48.25

9.74

58.82

9.90

18.34

480

48.35

9.93

58.89

10.04

18.73

490

48.45

10.12

58.95

10.67

19.12

500

48.63

10.28

59.01

10.87

19.51
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P-V CURVES OF PV MODULE(500W)

8-14x9
(0.55x0.35)

cable(+) cable(-)

Junction box

1310
1260 45

11
76

90
0

16
76

19
56

2- Ф 4

Cu
rr

en
t (

A
) 

Voltage (V)

1000W/m2

1.5

3.0

4.5

6.0
7.5

9.0
10.5

0

800W/m2

600W/m2

400W/m2

200W/m 2

6015 30 45 75

12

Rectangle

Stamp

Rectangle

FreeText
+234 812 085 5444

Rectangle

FreeText
info@pscsolaruk.com

FreeText
Main office: 41B OLUTOYE CRES. 
OFF ADENIYI JONES. IKEJA LAGOS

Rectangle

FreeText
www.pscsolaruk.com


